ELICA SPA

ELICA SPA

ISIN: 1T0003404214

Overview

2024/04/17 17:44:59

Price
1.87 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: MTA-ELC

1.36% (0.03)

ITO003404214
ELC

Euronext Milan
EUR

Other

Stock

118 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

1.86 EUR (1,927)
1.92 EUR (1,800)
1.87 EUR

1.885 EUR

1.85 EUR

1.845 EUR
1.863767 EUR
19,436
36,224.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/12 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003404214&ID_NOTATION=16091986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003404214&ID_NOTATION=16091986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8855ddd64b91ce16dd9fab84961f27d36b7b194fd08bb460ec2243f31d235313&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c16358c6d3b453c94&time=1713475562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afea3ed8fc22cc3ec293e353f01764e07171dead95733e350ab2568dcbcbac9b&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=373fa4dfae787585c&time=1713475562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8da13e0de0947083ced334f5ec3d53bdaa6760092a0fb810554b7628d9bfbd67&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=066052e55638e0caa&time=1713475562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8f292095b05665980e4d323636f1414f72e3264facd54f285dc7ab270297523&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb3d706a7f6e36254&time=1713475562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17f8ef3f95264c1a88b935ffb6c6f0df01624c1373b512fd704c43f9e5f53194&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c6adc97cead27e34f&time=1713475562&tool=RSC

ELICA SPA

Details

2024/04/17 17:44:59

Price
1.87 EUR

Difference (] 1.36% (0.03)

General attributes

ISIN ITO003404214
Symbol ELC
Exchange Euronext Milan
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 118 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.86 EUR (1,927)
Ask (Ask size) 1.92 EUR (1,800)
Open 1.87 EUR
High 1.885 EUR
Low 1.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.845 EUR
VWAP 1.863767 EUR
Volume (pcs) 19,436
Trading volume 36,224.00
Number of trades 41
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.61% -33.69% -41.56%
Perf (abs.) -0.07 -0.95 -1.33
Beta 0.25 0.18 0.44
Volatility 3113  26.51 27.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ELICA SPA

1.87 EUR (16,894
1.92 EUR (48,254
2.09 EUR (45,060
2.29 EUR (34,748

2.37 EUR (2024/01/18

1.83 EUR (2024/02/19

2.87 EUR (2023/04/18

1.66 EUR (2023/10/26

T = D D O = =

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

London Stock 2019/03/ 17:45 1.90 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 18
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:06 1.82 EUR 0.00 3

17
Euronext Milan 2024/04/ 17:44 1.87 EUR 0.04 41

17
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:31 1.80 EUR 0.00 7

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16091986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644502

ELICA SPA

Company profile

Company Logo
2 elica

Contact Details
ELICA SPA

Via Ermanno Casoli, 2 - 60044 Fabriano
Telefon: +39-0732-610-1

Fax: +39-0732-610-390

E-mail: info@elica.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Giulio Cocci

Francesco
Casoli

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Francesco
Casoli

Angelo
Catapano

Elio Cosimo
Catania

Liliana Fratini
Passi

Monica Nicolini

Susanna
Zucchelli

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@elica.com
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